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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Pepperoni & Cheese
Pocket Turnover

Janey Lou's

Dough

2314250

Janey Lou's, Dough, Pepperoni Pocket Turnover, 28/9.5 Oz

00850027998695

N/A

9.5

Ounces

.488

180

01

84

07

14

16.63

17.46

13.65

10.05

6.15

2/13/25V 4 - R 0

28

The perfect lunch on the go! 
The perfect ratio of dough to 
filling and visually appealing. 
Leaving nothing left to desire!
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