

Pepperoni & Cheese Pocket Turnover

The perfect lunch on the go! The perfect ratio of dough to filling and visually appealing. Leaving nothing left to desire!

Brand	Janey Lou's			
Category	Dough			
JL#	2314250			
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Dough, Pepperoni Pocket Turnover, 28/9.5 Oz			
GTIN	00850027998695			
UPC Case	N/A			
Pack	28			
Size	9.5			
UOM	Ounces			
Cube	.488			
Shelf Life Frozen	180			
Shelf Life Prepared	01			
Minimum Run	84			
Hi	07			
Ti	14			
Net Weight	16.63			
Gross Weight	17.46			
Case Width	13.65			
Case Length	10.05			
Case Height	6.15			